

Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

Legislation Details

File #: RS2021-1252 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 11/8/2021 In control: Metropolitan Council

On agenda: 2/1/2022 Final action: 2/1/2022

Title: A resolution encouraging recycling efforts in Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County and

requesting the Metropolitan Department of Water and Sewerage Services incentivize recycling efforts.

Sponsors: Jonathan Hall

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/2/2022	1	Mayor	approved	
2/1/2022	1	Metropolitan Council	adopted	
2/1/2022	1	Transportation and Infrastructure Committee	approved	
12/22/2021	1	Metropolitan Council	reinstated	
12/21/2021	1	Metropolitan Council	deferred indefinitely	
12/7/2021	1	Metropolitan Council	deferred	
11/16/2021	1	Metropolitan Council	deferred	
11/9/2021	1	Metropolitan Council	filed	